
11/02/21

Senior EVP & GC

1,000Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC Executive 
Financial Services 1 New York Plaza, 38th fl.
New York, NY 10004

$4,366,203
approx. a/o
11/2/21

clemecam
Text Box
5,500

clemecam
Text Box
8.39 M



Common Issuer

11/02/2021

Wei-Ming Shao
1850 Towers Crescent Plaza
Tysons Corner, VA 22182

Stock Option Exercise 5,5008/6/21 Various

N/A

Common 8/4/21
8/5/21
8/6/21
11/01/21

1,000
1,000
1,000

$654,500
$700,000
$743,707

Cash

2,000 $1,481,495

clemecam
Text Box
Various




